	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
7/19- Ad will be sent to the Sentinel:
-L&A Test @ 9:00am
	16
	17
Certified Letters to Parties & Candidates L&A Test
	18

	19

Legal Ad Publish in the Orlando Sentinel
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24

Public Test
L&A 9:00am
	25

	26
	27
7/29-Ad will be sent to the Sentinel
8/5-1:00pm Ballot Duplications starts
7/31-VBM Public Viewing 9am to 10am
-CB mtg. 8/10 – 2pm
	28
	29

Legal Ad Publish in the Orlando Sentinel
	30
	31

VBM Public Viewing
9:00am-10:00am
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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3





EV-Starts
9:00am-7:00pm
	4






[bookmark: _GoBack]EV
	5
8/9-Ad will be sent to the Sentinel
-CB mtg.(8/17-8/18-8/20-8/31) And Recounts 
-Manual Audit 8/31      

1:00pm Ballot Duplication
Begins                             
 EV                                                                                                             
	6






EV
	7







EV
	8






EV


	9
Legal Ad Publish in the Orlando Sentinel           EV
	10
Canvassing Board Mtg. 2:00pm      
EV
	11

EV
	12

EV
	13

EV
	14

EV
	15

EV

	16

                  

EV-Ends
	17
Canvassing Board Mtg. 2:00pm

	18
Election Day Primary
Canvassing Board Mtg. 4:00pm
	19



	20
Canvassing Board
 mtg. 1:00pm
-Results Verifications & Provisionals DLD 5:00pm
-Final Certification
-Manual Audit Contest Picked
-Conduct of Election Report
	21
-Noon-DLD 1st Unofficial Results

	22



	23
3:00pm DLD 2nd Unofficial Results
	24
	25
5:00pm Final Certification
	26
Canvassing Board mtg.
Manual Audit
9:00am
	27

	28
	29

	30

	31
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